
MEDIA RELATIONS CONTACTS

NORTH AMERICA

MIDWAY

Reilly Brennan
Director of Media Relations
773.961.2557
rbrennan@midwaygames.com

Natalie Salzman
Media Relations Manager
773.961.2163
nsalzman@midwaygames.com
Gauntlet: Seven Sorrows, LA Rush, Fear & 
Respect

Tim DaRosa
Media Relations Manager
773.961.2445
tdarosa@midwaygames.com
Mortal Kombat, Unreal, Blitz: The League 

Johner Riehl
Sr. Media Relations Manager
858.320.6149
jriehl@midway.com
The Suffering: Ties That Bind, Rise & Fall

Sarah Moschea
Media Relations Coordinator
773.961.2839
smoschea@midwaygames.com
Midway Arcade Treasures 3, Cartoon Network

UNITED KINGDOM

Phil Robinson
PR Manager (UK)
+44 (0) 207 382 7720
probinson@midway.com

EUROPE

Matt Huband
European Product Manager
+44 (0) 207 382 7720
mhuband@midway.com 

cho HighWater Group

Tara Monahan
Account Director
212.338.0077 x 303
taram@highwatergroup.com

Chris Kooluris
Account Executive
212.338.0077 x 313
chris@highwatergroup.com
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GERMANY

Peter Weiss
PR Manager
+49 (0)89/411 891- 44
pweiss@midway.com 
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